
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SACRAMENTS – BANGOR PARISH 2023 
 
 

SERVICE OF LIGHT Wednesday 8th February  St Malachy’s Primary School & 
St Anne’s Primary School 
 

1PM 
 

SERVICE OF LIGHT Thursday 9th February St Comgall’s Primary School 
 

1PM 

SERVICE OF LIGHT 
 

Wednesday 1st March Parish Sacramental Class 1PM 

 

CONFIRMATION Wednesday 29th March St Malachy’s Primary School 
 

1PM 

CONFIRMATION Thursday 30th March 
 

St Comgall’s Primary School 1PM 

CONFIRMATION 
 

Wednesday 31st May Parish Sacramental Class 1PM 

 
 

FIRST CONFESSION 
ENROLMENT CEREMONY 
 

Tuesday 7th February St Comgall’s Primary School 1PM 

FIRST CONFESSION 
ENROLMENT CEREMONY 
 

Wednesday 8th February St Malachy’s Primary School 
& Sunday Sacramental Class 
 

2.30PM 

 

FIRST HOLY 
COMMUNION 

Wednesday 24th May St Malachy’s Primary School 
& Sunday Sacramental Class 
 

1PM 

FIRST HOLY 
COMMUNION 

Thursday 25th May St Comgall’s Primary School 
 

1PM 

 
 

 

CONFESSION  
 

Monday 27th February St Malachy’s Primary School 
& Sunday Sacramental Class 
 

1PM 

CONFESSION  
 

Tuesday 28th February St Comgall’s Primary School 
 

1PM 

 


